Motorcycles

2T Silver

This is a semi synthetic lubricant based on carefully selected
highly refined base oils, intended for the lubrication of 2-stroke
gasoline engines with high specific power.This oil combines a
high lubricity with a high thermal stability. Easily miscible with
gasoline and efficient protection against deposits.

Performance

e API: TC ¢ ISO-L-EGB

e JASO FD e Husqvarna 272
e Global GD

Features

Engine protection : excellent engine performance.
Corrosion protection : adequate corrosion protection.
Smoke suppression : smoke reduction.
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This oil is specifically developed in order to satisfy the requirements of modern air cooled 2-stroke engines with a

high specific power. Limited smoke formation.

Characteristics Unit
Density at 15 °C kg/I
Viscosity 40 °C mm,/s
Viscosity 100 °C mm.,/s

Viscosity index

Flash point COC °C
Pour point °C
Total Base Number mgKOH/g
Sulphated Ash %

Average
0,864
64,60
9,50

129

116

-25

1.4

0,14
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