Motorcycles 2T Silver



This is a semi synthetic lubricant based on carefully selected highly refined base oils, intended for the lubrication of 2-stroke gasoline engines with high specific power. This oil combines a high lubricity with a high thermal stability. Easily miscible with gasoline and efficient protection against deposits.

Performance

• API: TC

• ISO-L-EGB

• JASO FD

• Husqvarna 272

• Global GD

Features

Engine protection : excellent engine performance.

Corrosion protection : adequate corrosion protection.

Smoke suppression : smoke reduction.



Applications

This oil is specifically developed in order to satisfy the requirements of modern air cooled 2-stroke engines with a high specific power. Limited smoke formation.

Characteristics	Unit	Average
Density at 15 °C	kg/l	0,864
Viscosity 40 °C	mm _i /s	64,60
Viscosity 100 °C	mm _i /s	9,50
Viscosity index		129
Flash point COC	°C	116
Pour point	°C	-25
Total Base Number	mgKOH/g	1,4
Sulphated Ash	%	0,14
Viscosity index Flash point COC Pour point Total Base Number	°C °C mgKOH/g	129 116 -25 1,4